—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/S

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Ms

Teacher M/M

Teacher Sh-Aut

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/M

Head Custodian |
Custodian-Swing

Elementary Secretary

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet
School Office Clerk |

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span
Custodian-Swing P/T
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed

Library Media Technician |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury

$113,382
$111,186
$110,667
$110,486
$110,141
$107,423
$106,695
$106,249
$105,534
$104,484
$101,508
$98,439
$94,658
$94,649
$91,528
$85,820
$73,962
$68,867
$66,590
$61,666
$58,137
$57,191
$22,280
$21,990
$21,685
$20,541
$20,438
$17,935
$17,642
$17,497
$17,400



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span
Custodian-Swing P/T
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Technology Assistant
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg
Health Assistant

Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor
Instructional Assist |l Special Ed

Substitute Noon Duty

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury

$17,241
$17,106
$15,879
$15,448
$15,410
$15,390
$15,340
$14,720
$14,452
$14,407
$13,356
$11,605
$11,119
$7,989
$5,703
$3,389
$3,040
$2,591
$574
$209
$20



