	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$113,382
2.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$111,186
3.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$110,667
4.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$110,486
5.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$110,141
6.	Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$107,423
7.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$106,695
8.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$106,249
9.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$105,534
10.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$104,484
11.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$101,508
12.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$98,439
13.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$94,658
14.	Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$94,649
15.	Teacher Ms		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$91,528
16.	Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$85,820
17.	Teacher Sh-Aut		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$73,962
18.	Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$68,867
19.	Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$66,590
20.	Head Custodian I		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$61,666
21.	Custodian-Swing		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$58,137
22.	Elementary Secretary		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$57,191
23.	Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Viet		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$22,280
24.	School Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$21,990
25.	Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$21,685
26.	Custodian-Swing P/T		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$20,541
27.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$20,438
28.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$17,935
29.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$17,642
30.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$17,497
31.	Library Media Technician I		Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$17,400

32.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$17,241
33.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$17,106
34.	Inst Aide Kindergrtn Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$15,879
35.	Custodian-Swing P/T	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$15,448
36.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$15,410
37.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$15,390
38.	Technology Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$15,340
39.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$14,720
40.	Inst Aide Kindergrtn Reg	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$14,452
41.	Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$14,407
42.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$13,356
43.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$11,605
44.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$11,119
45.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$7,989
46.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$5,703
47.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$3,389
48.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$3,040
49.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$2,591
50.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$574
51.	Instructional Assist II Special Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$209
52.	Substitute Noon Duty	Garden Grove Unified	Woodbury	\$20